## INTERNATIONAL FOUNDATION FOR GENDER EDUCATION MEMBERSHIP FORM TV-TS TAPESTRY SUBSCRIPTION FORM / TIFFANY CLUB MEMBERSHIP FORM

International Foundation for Gender Education, TV-TS Tapestry Journal, Tiffany Club P.O. Box 19, Wayland, MA 01778 617-358-2305

This subscription/membership form is for the International Foundation for Gender Education, the TV-TS Tapestry Journal, and the Tiffany Club.

1.F.G.E. is a non-profit organization dedicated to serving the TV-TS Community, those persons affected by, and those serving that Community. Its services include, but are not limited to: A network of Clubs and Services, information distribution, publishing the TV-TS Tapestry, and sponsoring international conventions.

The Tapestry, published by I.F.G.E., is intended to be a source of up-to-date information, of support, and a communications medium and unifying factor for the TV-TS Community, those persons affected by, and those serving that Community.

The Tiffany Club, besides being an active social, support, and educational organization serving the northeast region, is the local support organization for I.F.G.E. providing the staff and management personnel.

All information on this form is strictly confidential, and no names or addresses are to help us maintain communications, get to know you, and how he can help you and	given to others. The information asked for is designed you can help us. Any information you give is helpful,
Date: March 12, 1987	Box 633
Date: Merch 12, 1987  NAME/ADDRESS: Alison Laing	Phoenixville, YA 19460
TELEPHONE (Special mailing and phoning instructions [how to mail, when to call, etc.])	
PLEASE CHECK:	
LIBRARY SUBSCRIPTION \$20.00 (\$30.00 lst class postage)	TIFFANY GENERAL MEMBER \$300.00
∠ REGULAR SUBSCRIPTION (USA) \$30.00 (\$40.00 lst class postage)	OVERSEAS AIR MAIL \$50.00
REGULAR SUBSCRIPTION CANADA, OVERSEAS (SURFACE) \$40.00	ASSOCIATE (SPOUSE) \$30.00
SPECIAL/SUBSCRIPTION \$50.00 (\$60.00 1ST CLASS POSTAGE)	TIFFANY CLUB SPECIAL MEMBERSHIP \$30.00
1.F.G.E. SUPPORTING MEMBER \$100.00 (\$110.00 1ST CLASS POSTAGE)	
porting Membership will be sent to the organization or service of the subscriber's chelp others.  Please name the non-profit TV-TS organization or service you wish to receive the sin the I.F.G.E. general fund):  LIBRARY SUBSCRIPTION: \$20.00 per year (\$30.00 lst Class Postage and foreign only.	\$10.00 (if no preference, the \$10.00 rebate will be placed
REGULAR SUBSCRIPTION: \$30.00 per year (\$40.00 lst Class Postage, Canada, ar tion to the TV-TS Tapestry, a free personal listing in the Tapestry, and free mail tion does not include a Tiffany Club membership.) (\$10.00 will be rebated to choice.)	forwarding for a period of 1 year. (A Tapestry subscrip-
TIFFANY CLUB SPECIAL MEMBERSHIP: \$30.00 per year (\$35.00 lst Class Pomonthly newsletter, an invitation to use Tiffany Club's facilities, attend Tiffany Club and I.F.G.E.'s Programs Committees. Special members are entitioned to most Tiffany sponsored events. (Special membership does not include	any Club and I.F.G.E.'s functions, and participate on eled to reduced attendance and overnight fees, and dis-
ASSOCIATE MEMBERSHIP: \$30.00 per year. Associate memberships are offer FIANCEE') with a member in good standing of the Tiffany Club. Associate mem ship. Privileges include having all attendance fees waived, and an invitation Programs Committee (Does not include any mailings!)	nbership runs concurrently with their partner's member-
SPECIAL/SUBSCRIBER: \$50.00 per year (\$60.00 lst Class Postage, foreign). Special Tiffany Club Special membership.	al/Subscriber includes both a Regular Subscription, and
I.F.G.E. SUPPORTING MEMBER: \$100.00 per year (\$110.00 lst Class Po	ostage, foreign). A Supporting Member includes a

Make checks and money orders payable in U.S. funds to 'I.F.G.E.', 'the Tapestry', or 'The Tiffany Club'. Send this form completed and your check or money order to: P.O. Box 19, Wayland, MA 01778

TIFFANY CLUB GENERAL MEMBERSHIP: \$300.00 per year (based on \$25.00 per month, minimum initial payment of \$40.00, \$250.00 per year if paid within 6 months). (Add \$10.00 for lst Class Postage, or foreign.) General membership is for persons who intend to be more active or supportive of the Tiffany Club and I.F.G.E., or in greater need of private facilities. General membership includes the waiver of all attendance fees and storage fees, two free overnights per month, reduced use-of-facilities fees, and a subscription to both the Tapestry and Tiffany's monthly flier. Also, General members are invited to attend Tiffany's functions, participate on all committees,

Special/Subscription, and discounts at I.F.G.E. sponsored events.

and take part in Tiffany Club's business affairs.